v Region B 8.17.22 Coalition Meeting
Ramsey Conference Center Gainesville GA

First Last Email Organization Role Type County Phone Signature

Michael Armstrong michael.armstrong@hcmcmed.org  |Habersham Medical Center|Director of OgHospital (acut|Habersham 706-499-1333

Kathy Barton kathleen.barton@nghs.com Hospice of Northeast Georgi/Compliance C{Hospice Based in Hall { 678-708-7916

Troy Beltz tbeltz@pruitthealth.com The Oaks at Scenic View HousekeepingNursing HomeHabersham (b 706-778-8377

Zachary Brackett zbrackett@hallcounty.org Hall County Emergency Mar Operations anEmergency M|Hall County 470-201-0795 W
Sandra Brown sandra.brown2@lhcgroup.com Northeast Georgia Home H¢Executive DirdHome Care |Hall 770-842-0554 il

Bobby Burke baburke @pruitthealth.com the Oaks Limestone Maintenance |Long Term Ac{Hall 706-319-1527 /3a$8y ,(?vk/[-ﬁ
Kalie Burke kalie.burke@dbhdd.ga.gov DBHDD Disaster Ment|Behavioral He|Fulton 404-416-2829 ‘

diane carter ksappah@pruitthealth.com the oaks at scenic view maintenance {Nursing Hom¢gHabersham 706-778-8377 I),.:.,‘_L, L. (g,‘ﬁf
Donna Sue |[Campbell DonnaSue.Campbell@dph.ga.gov District 2 Public Health Healthcare Coalition Facilitai District 2 770-535-6989 D3l 0 De (]
Chelsea Cave chelsea.cave@nghs.com Northeast Georgia Medical {Nurse ManaggHospital (acut|Barrow 706-633-6209 W
Matthew Crumpton Matthew.crumpton@nghs.com NGHS Emergency Pr{RCH Region B 678-630-5955 z -1
Mallory Danner mdanner@hallcounty.org Hall County Emergency MatEM Specialist {Emergency M{Hall 470-623-9978 Wé% W =
Tamera Dedels Tamera.Dedels@kindredhospicecare.qKindred hospice Gainesville|volunteer manHospice Hall 706-362-5917

Pamela Desrochers pamela.desrochers@nghs.com NGHS - New Horizons LimegAdministrator|Nursing HomeHall 770-219-8683

Cory Duncan cory@geds-emergency.com GEDS, NGHS emergency me|Medical Direc|Hospital (acut|Hall 817-343-2345 C

Brian Ensley brianensley@uniongeneral.org Union General Hospital EOC Director |Hospital (acut|Union 706-400-1151 o /,Zx//__
FRANCES FRANKS FFPRITCHARD@GMAIL.COM NGHS RN Hospital (acut|HALL 3344442651 A«...;%'

Juan Garcia Juan.Garcia@nghs.com Northeast Georgia Health S{Security Coor¢Hospital (acut|Hall 678-316-2066

Mallory Garrett mgarrett@gha.org GHA EP Communications ManaggN/A 770-249-4532 Mrw— M
Mark Gieszler mark.gieszler@nghs.com NGMC Barrow Maintenance Manager Barrow 770-307-5233

Kay Hall kay.hall@nghs.com NGMC-Lumpkin Director ED ar|Hospital (acut|Lumpkin 770-540-3617 _
Morgan Harris morgan.harris@gnrhealth.com GNR Public Health Healthcare ColPublic Health |Gwinnett 404-502-4326 CS—
Chris Hill chill3@ethicahealth.org Chelsey Park Health and Rel Administrator{Nursing HomgLumpkin 706-482-3000 7W
Bille Jean Hollingsworth bhollingsworth@ethicahealth.org Brown Health and Rehabilit{Safety Officer|Nursing HomgFranklin 706-245-1961 v ,
Garnett Hulsey garnett.hulseyjr@hcmcmed.org Habersham Medical Center |[FACILITIES MAHospital (acut|Habersham 706-754-3113 X 5005 M',( M //;
Katie Jenkins katherine.jenkins@dph.ga.gov District 2 Public Health Training and EPublic Health |Hall 770-519-4365 M‘[W‘/
Candice Johnson candice@laurellodgeassistedliving.cor|Laurel lodge assisted living §Executive Director White 706-865-0029 )

Kathryn Lancey klancey@gamtnhealth.org Georgia Mountains Health |Director of ClijCommunity H{Lumpkin 706-889-8247

Sherry Loggins sherry.loggins@stephenscountyhospit| Stephens County Hospital |[Director of EnjHospital (acut|{Stephens 6-282-4365 or 706-768-0678

Van Loskoski van.loskoski@stephenscountyhospital|Stephens County Hospital |CEO Hospital {acut|Stephens 706-282-5841 P

Kevin Matson kevin.matson@nghs.com Northeast Georgia Health S{VP Oncology, |Hospital (acut|Hall 770-219-7145 W

Kiesha Million kimillion@pruitthealth.com PruittHealth Hospice - Gain¢Administrator|Hospice Hall 706-768-8227 /,,

Jackie Payne jackie.payne@nghs.com Northeast Georgia Medial (JTrauma Outre/Hospital (acut|{Hall 404-662-8188 {
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Wilson Pierce wilson.pierce@nghs.com Northeast Georgia Medical |[Emergency Se|Hospital (acut|Hall 7086-371-0098 '}j{/—*@f‘?@
Paulette Poole Paulette.Poole@dph.ga.gov GA DPH Volunteer Health C{Regional Volu[Public Health |Statewide 404-561-2363 ; — L/‘\ N
Paulette Poole Paulette.Poole@dph.ga.gov GA Volunteer Health Care P|Regional Volu|Public Health [Statewide 404-561-2363 '}@uld*-» e~ b—
Ashley Sappah Ashleyray187 @gmail.com Pruitt health of toccoa HousekeepingNursing Homg Toccoa 706-716-0022 M
kyle sappah ksappah@pruitthealth.com the oaks at scenic view maintenance {Nursing HomegHabersham 4042429935 m /,7/"\
mark savage markhsavage@yahoo.com Banks Co Coroners Office |Coroner Coroner Banks County 470 248 9320 /!1 e ] 2
Tanya Seabolt tseabolt@affinishospice.org Affinis Hospice Administrator|Hospice Hall 678-989-0981 N [ :
Kerry Smith kerry.smith@nghs.com New Horizans Lanier Park |Executive DirgNursing HomeHall 770-219-8315
Cecil Solaguren cecilsolagurenjr@uniongeneral.org |Chatuge Regional Hospital |Environment (Hospital (acut|Towns (201) 874-9696
Rita Southworth rsouthworth@pruitthealth.com PruittHealth Home Health -|Regional Adm|Home Care |Hall 678-646-9149
shirley stacy shirley.stacy@pruitthealth.com pruitthealth of Toccoa housekeeping|Nursing HomegToccoa 4706237902
Lanier Swafford lanier.swafford@dph.ga.gov Region 2 EMS Regional EMS|EMS 13 counties in 404-859-9489
Austin Todd matodd@pruitthealth.com PruittHealth-Toccoa Maintenance [Nursing HomgStephens 706-599-7337
Matt Trawick matt.trawick@nghs.com Northeast Georgia Health S{Safety Special|Hospital (acut|Hall 678-617-4848
Kelly Vandiver kelly.vandiver@amedisys.com Amedisys Tugaloo Home HeRN, BSN, DireqHome Care |Stephens 706-206-5013
Amber Vandiver amber.vandiver@amedisys.com Amedisys Home Health Director of OgHome Care |Hall 770-532-2013
natasha young natasha.young@dph.ga.gov District 2 Public Health Public InformdPublic Health |Hall 770-851-4388
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